

Horeb Skate Park Reconstruction

Budget Amount: \$100,000.00

Recommend rejecting the bids.

Bid Opening: February 3, 2023 at 11:00 a.m.

					All-Ways Contractors, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
1	1001	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,580.00	\$2,580.00
2	1017	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE	LF	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
3	2002	SILT FENCE	LF	150	\$4.50	\$675.00
4	2003	EROSION BALES	EACH	10	\$20.00	\$200.00
5	4010	SHAPING AND GRADING TO SUBGRADE	LF	125	\$85.20	\$10,650.00
6	4015	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN	SY	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
7	4016	GEOTEXTILE GRID TYPE BX1100	SY	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
8	4020	1-1/4" CRUSHED STONE ROADWAY BASE	TON	600	\$34.25	\$20,550.00
9	4503	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 3" (INCLUDES EBS)	TON	500	\$45.90	\$22,950.00
10	7304	4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	100	\$18.40	\$1,840.00
11	7306	6-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	SF	850	\$18.40	\$15,640.00
12	7990	4-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	1250	\$98.40	\$123,000.00
13	14005	TOPSOIL & SOD	SY	250	\$24.80	\$6,200.00
14	14990	10-FT HIGH CHAIN-LINK FENCE	LF	140	\$133.00	\$18,620.00
15	14991	4-FT FENCE GATE	EACH	1	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00
16	14992	10-FT FENCE GATE	EACH	1	\$1,735.00	\$1,735.00
Base Bid Total						\$234,780.00
ALTERNATE #1 - PROJECT REMOVALS (IF AUTHORIZED)						
17	3250	REMOVE FENCE	LF	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
18	3331	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	SF	275	\$1.00	\$275.00
19	3650	REMOVE EXISTING ROADWAY	SY	1350	\$5.50	\$7,425.00
Alternate #1 Total						\$9,200.00
Base Bid and Alternate #1 Total						\$243,980.00

**The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.